
8. Archer's Night 2025

05.09./06.09.2025

Hellerhofer SV

Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  5d Schmitz, Andreas                   BSC Silberpfeil Myhl e. V.      327 323           19   6  650

  2  3d Brünker, Markus                    PSV Mönchengladbach             321 310            8   0  631

  3  8a Thelen, Nina                       SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg          313 312           15   6  625

  4 10d Peppel, Sven                       BSC Vorgebirge                  312 302           16   1  614

  5  6a Günther, Torsten                   BS Opladen                      294 311           12   8  605

  6  9a Reifferscheidt, Diana              BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           315 289           19   5  604

  7 11b Weidenstraß, Renate                Hellerhofer SV                  308 289           10   3  597

  8  3c Vreisleben, Mareike                KKB                             304 291            5   0  595

  9  8d Rüschhoff-Nadermann, Peter         SV Fortuna Schapdetten          314 279           13   4  593

 10  9d Atic, Lina-Melek                   VfR Fischeln 1920 eV            293 283           13   6  576

 11  7a Schmitz, Christian                 Hellerhofer SV                  296 279           12   3  575

 12  7c Nette, Peter                       Hellerhofer SV                  307 268           11   3  575

 13  9a Sakobielski, Diethard              Bogensport Wilhelm Tell         293 277            8   6  570

 14 10c Santos, Diana                      TuS Barop                       295 272            7   3  567

 15  7d Dietrich, Matthias                 Schießverein Erndtebrück        278 283            8   2  561

 16  8b Hannig, Michael                    VfR Fischeln 1920 eV            295 262           10   5  557

 17  5a Möller, Markus                     Bogensportclub Essen            280 276            5   2  556

 18  6b Roggenkamp, Bastian                Schießverein Erndtebrück        282 271            4   0  553

 19  8b Hohmeier, Àndre                    Schießverein Erndtebrück        284 254            5   4  538

 20 10b Werth, Nicole                      LTG Löwen                       279 250            3   0  529

 21  6a Schmitz, Thomas                    BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           271 256            4   1  527

 21  7d Hinrichs, Anke                     VfR Fischeln 1920 eV            263 264            4   1  527

 23  6c Kemmerzell, Joschka                PSV Mönchengladbach             307 215            5   3  522

 24  5b Klein, Achim                       Haaner Schützenverein           274 239            5   3  513

 25  8c Buschhausen, Celine                PSV Mönchengladbach             256 252            5   1  508

 26  6b Michael, Jürgen                    Haaner Schützenverein           271 235            4   0  506

 27  8a Seifried, Sabrina                  BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           245 257            4   3  502

 28  5a Hänsch, Sebastian                  Bogensport Wilhelm Tell         242 254            8   1  496

 29  9b Schmitt, Achim                     Hellerhofer SV                  249 241            1   0  490

 30  7b El Abed, Bessem                    Haaner Schützenverein           277 207            7   1  484

 31 11c Wickenhöfer, Ilka                  Schießverein Erndtebrück        248 235            2   0  483

 32  9c Cubukcu, Büsra                     PSV Mönchengladbach             267 206            4   2  473

 33  9d Schneider, Guido                   Schießverein Erndtebrück        253 220            4   1  473

 34 10a Dölker, Jakob                      BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           248 207            3   1  455

 35  8d Fleige, Fynn                       Hellerhofer SV                  230 220            5   2  450

 36  4b Klein, Silvia                      Haaner Schützenverein           250 199            2   0  449

 37  6d Schmitt, Jakob                     Hellerhofer SV                  245 192            2   1  437

 38  9c Mettig , Sandra                    SV Fortuna Schapdetten          216 196            1   0  412

 39 10c Laux, Bernward                     Hellerhofer SV                  215 180            1   1  395

 40  3b Michael, Sandra                    Haaner Schützenverein           232 162            2   0  394

 41  7a Haffke, Heinz                      BSC Sprockhövel                 270 114            3   0  384
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 42  4c Kings, Sebastian                   KKB                             190 185            1   0  375

 43  6c Teschner, Olaf                     Hellerhofer SV                  216 156            0   1  372

 44  5b Günther , Julia                    BS Opladen                      174 157            3   1  331

 45 10b Grebe, Heinrich                    Schießverein Erndtebrück        166 164            1   0  330

 46  5c Jansen, Luisa                      BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           128 197            1   0  325

Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  2d Reifferscheidt, Tobias             BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           349 337           40  18  686

  2  2d Gernert, Sascha                    KKB                             343 331           21   6  674

  3  3b Witthaus, Robert                   KKB                             345 328           37  12  673

  4  3c Mathieu, Patrick                   BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           352 320           45  20  672

  5  2b Förster, Markus                    Hellerhofer SV                  347 319           32  17  666

  6  2a Schliwa, Sebastian                 Bogensport Wilhelm Tell         343 320           22   6  663

  7  4a Marr, Jörg                         Hellerhofer SV                  330 313           25  10  643

  8  4c Sincke, René                       BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           327 276           17   7  603

  9  2c Wambach, Markus                    BSC Silberpfeil Myhl e. V.      339 246           27   9  585

 10  4b Schott, Thomas                     BSV Friedrichsfeld              287 280            4   4  567

 11  3a Cronenberg, Tobias                 Hellerhofer SV                  345 211           22   5  556

 12  5c Armonier, Elvira                   Hellerhofer SV                  277 207            4   0  484

 13  2a Fuß, Mark                          Hellerhofer SV                  324               9   3  324

 14  3d Werdelmann, Lothar                 BSV Friedrichsfeld              273               5   3  273

Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1 12c Beyenbach , Patrick                BSC-Dorsten                     306 292            8   3  598

  2 12a Haffke, Heike                      BSC Sprockhövel                 302 265           11   4  567

  3 12b Klösters, Lars                     Team Bowjob                     291 243            6   1  534

  4 13b Lemke , Stefan                     Artemis Bonn e.V.               279 249            5   2  528

  5 11b Verhoeven, Michael                 BSC Luisendorf                  282 221            3   0  503

  6 12a Florian, Fischer                   BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           247 219            3   1  466

  7 12c Kaut, Kevin                        KKB                             251 190            4   2  441

  8 10d Aslanoglu, Heiko                   ETG Wuppertal                   237 185            3   2  422

  9 11d v. Gordon, Matthias                Remscheider Schützenverein      224 197            3   0  421

 10 14d Werth, Benjamin                    LTG Löwen                       219 185            3   1  404

 11 13c Klösters, Max                      Team Bowjob                     175 179            1   0  354

 12 13a Müller, Lothar                     Schießverein Erndtebrück        162 123            2   0  285

 13 13a Upadek, Jan                        Hellerhofer SV                  163  73            1   0  236

 14 12b Laux, Bernward                     Hellerhofer SV                  145  89            0   0  234

Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1 14b Übersohn, Marion                   SFB Geldern-Walbeck             207 195            3   1  402
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  2 13c Übersohn, Peter                    SFB Geldern-Walbeck             236 165            6   2  401

  3 14b Leicht, Claudia                    SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg          227 159            4   2  386

  4 14c Koslowski,  Artur                  Hellerhofer SV                  211 165            0   0  376

  5 14a Kockelmann, Thomas                 SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg          215 123            3   1  338

  6 13d Weidenstraß, Renate                Hellerhofer SV                  183 136            3   1  319

  7 14a Wiese, Ulrich                      Hellerhofer SV                  138 129            1   0  267

Anfänger HSV  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  1b Reiblein, Nicholkas                Hellerhofer SV                  321 308           19   8  629

  2  1c Thiemann, Martin                   Hellerhofer SV                  288 251            7   3  539

  3  1a Elsemann, Ines                     Hellerhofer SV                  263 175            5   1  438

  4  1b Kramer, Marcel                     Hellerhofer SV                  223 164            0   0  387

  5  1c Rogus Rum, Lisa                    Hellerhofer SV                  168 115            1   0  283

  6  1a Costas, Luis                       Hellerhofer SV                  165 111            1   0  276
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8. Archer's Night 2025
Durchgang 1

05.09.2025

Hellerhofer SV

Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  5d Schmitz, Andreas                   BSC Silberpfeil Myhl e. V.      327 323           19   6  650

  2 10d Peppel, Sven                       BSC Vorgebirge                  312 302           16   1  614

  3  6a Günther, Torsten                   BS Opladen                      294 311           12   8  605

  4  9a Reifferscheidt, Diana              BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           315 289           19   5  604

  5 11b Weidenstraß, Renate                Hellerhofer SV                  308 289           10   3  597

  6  8d Rüschhoff-Nadermann, Peter         SV Fortuna Schapdetten          314 279           13   4  593

  7  7a Schmitz, Christian                 Hellerhofer SV                  296 279           12   3  575

  8 10c Santos, Diana                      TuS Barop                       295 272            7   3  567

  9  7d Dietrich, Matthias                 Schießverein Erndtebrück        278 283            8   2  561

 10  5a Möller, Markus                     Bogensportclub Essen            280 276            5   2  556

 11  6b Roggenkamp, Bastian                Schießverein Erndtebrück        282 271            4   0  553

 12  8b Hohmeier, Àndre                    Schießverein Erndtebrück        284 254            5   4  538

 13  8a Seifried, Sabrina                  BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           245 257            4   3  502

 14  7b El Abed, Bessem                    Haaner Schützenverein           277 207            7   1  484

 15 11c Wickenhöfer, Ilka                  Schießverein Erndtebrück        248 235            2   0  483

 16  9d Schneider, Guido                   Schießverein Erndtebrück        253 220            4   1  473

 17 10a Dölker, Jakob                      BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           248 207            3   1  455

 18  9c Mettig , Sandra                    SV Fortuna Schapdetten          216 196            1   0  412

 19  6c Teschner, Olaf                     Hellerhofer SV                  216 156            0   1  372

 20  5b Günther , Julia                    BS Opladen                      174 157            3   1  331

 21 10b Grebe, Heinrich                    Schießverein Erndtebrück        166 164            1   0  330

 22  5c Jansen, Luisa                      BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           128 197            1   0  325

Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  2d Reifferscheidt, Tobias             BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           349 337           40  18  686

  2  3b Witthaus, Robert                   KKB                             345 328           37  12  673

  3  3c Mathieu, Patrick                   BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           352 320           45  20  672

  4  2b Förster, Markus                    Hellerhofer SV                  347 319           32  17  666

  5  4a Marr, Jörg                         Hellerhofer SV                  330 313           25  10  643

  6  4c Sincke, René                       BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           327 276           17   7  603

  7  2c Wambach, Markus                    BSC Silberpfeil Myhl e. V.      339 246           27   9  585

  8  4b Schott, Thomas                     BSV Friedrichsfeld              287 280            4   4  567

  9  3a Cronenberg, Tobias                 Hellerhofer SV                  345 211           22   5  556

 10  2a Fuß, Mark                          Hellerhofer SV                  324               9   3  324

 11  3d Werdelmann, Lothar                 BSV Friedrichsfeld              273               5   3  273
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Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1 12c Beyenbach , Patrick                BSC-Dorsten                     306 292            8   3  598

  2 13b Lemke , Stefan                     Artemis Bonn e.V.               279 249            5   2  528

  3 12a Florian, Fischer                   BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           247 219            3   1  466

  4 13a Müller, Lothar                     Schießverein Erndtebrück        162 123            2   0  285

  5 12b Laux, Bernward                     Hellerhofer SV                  145  89            0   0  234

Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1 14b Übersohn, Marion                   SFB Geldern-Walbeck             207 195            3   1  402

  2 13c Übersohn, Peter                    SFB Geldern-Walbeck             236 165            6   2  401

  3 14c Koslowski,  Artur                  Hellerhofer SV                  211 165            0   0  376

  4 14a Wiese, Ulrich                      Hellerhofer SV                  138 129            1   0  267

Anfänger HSV  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  1b Reiblein, Nicholkas                Hellerhofer SV                  321 308           19   8  629

  2  1c Thiemann, Martin                   Hellerhofer SV                  288 251            7   3  539

  3  1a Costas, Luis                       Hellerhofer SV                  165 111            1   0  276
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8. Archer's Night 2025
Durchgang 2

06.09.2025

Hellerhofer SV

Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  3d Brünker, Markus                    PSV Mönchengladbach             321 310            8   0  631

  2  8a Thelen, Nina                       SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg          313 312           15   6  625

  3  3c Vreisleben, Mareike                KKB                             304 291            5   0  595

  4  9d Atic, Lina-Melek                   VfR Fischeln 1920 eV            293 283           13   6  576

  5  7c Nette, Peter                       Hellerhofer SV                  307 268           11   3  575

  6  9a Sakobielski, Diethard              Bogensport Wilhelm Tell         293 277            8   6  570

  7  8b Hannig, Michael                    VfR Fischeln 1920 eV            295 262           10   5  557

  8 10b Werth, Nicole                      LTG Löwen                       279 250            3   0  529

  9  6a Schmitz, Thomas                    BSC Alsdorf 1997 e.V.           271 256            4   1  527

  9  7d Hinrichs, Anke                     VfR Fischeln 1920 eV            263 264            4   1  527

 11  6c Kemmerzell, Joschka                PSV Mönchengladbach             307 215            5   3  522

 12  5b Klein, Achim                       Haaner Schützenverein           274 239            5   3  513

 13  8c Buschhausen, Celine                PSV Mönchengladbach             256 252            5   1  508

 14  6b Michael, Jürgen                    Haaner Schützenverein           271 235            4   0  506

 15  5a Hänsch, Sebastian                  Bogensport Wilhelm Tell         242 254            8   1  496

 16  9b Schmitt, Achim                     Hellerhofer SV                  249 241            1   0  490

 17  9c Cubukcu, Büsra                     PSV Mönchengladbach             267 206            4   2  473

 18  8d Fleige, Fynn                       Hellerhofer SV                  230 220            5   2  450

 19  4b Klein, Silvia                      Haaner Schützenverein           250 199            2   0  449

 20  6d Schmitt, Jakob                     Hellerhofer SV                  245 192            2   1  437

 21 10c Laux, Bernward                     Hellerhofer SV                  215 180            1   1  395

 22  3b Michael, Sandra                    Haaner Schützenverein           232 162            2   0  394

 23  7a Haffke, Heinz                      BSC Sprockhövel                 270 114            3   0  384

 24  4c Kings, Sebastian                   KKB                             190 185            1   0  375

Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1  2d Gernert, Sascha                    KKB                             343 331           21   6  674

  2  2a Schliwa, Sebastian                 Bogensport Wilhelm Tell         343 320           22   6  663

  3  5c Armonier, Elvira                   Hellerhofer SV                  277 207            4   0  484

Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1 12a Haffke, Heike                      BSC Sprockhövel                 302 265           11   4  567

  2 12b Klösters, Lars                     Team Bowjob                     291 243            6   1  534

  3 11b Verhoeven, Michael                 BSC Luisendorf                  282 221            3   0  503
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  4 12c Kaut, Kevin                        KKB                             251 190            4   2  441

  5 10d Aslanoglu, Heiko                   ETG Wuppertal                   237 185            3   2  422

  6 11d v. Gordon, Matthias                Remscheider Schützenverein      224 197            3   0  421

  7 14d Werth, Benjamin                    LTG Löwen                       219 185            3   1  404

  8 13c Klösters, Max                      Team Bowjob                     175 179            1   0  354

  9 13a Upadek, Jan                        Hellerhofer SV                  163  73            1   0  236

Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m           10   X GES.

  1 14b Leicht, Claudia                    SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg          227 159            4   2  386

  2 14a Kockelmann, Thomas                 SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg          215 123            3   1  338

  3 13d Weidenstraß, Renate                Hellerhofer SV                  183 136            3   1  319

Anfänger HSV  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  1a Elsemann, Ines                     Hellerhofer SV                  263 175            5   1  438

  2  1b Kramer, Marcel                     Hellerhofer SV                  223 164            0   0  387

  3  1c Rogus Rum, Lisa                    Hellerhofer SV                  168 115            1   0  283
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